Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting

bus/rail routes which provide night owl service Chicago Transit Authority
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated

Monday thru Friday 53 Pulaski

below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute in- Northbound Southbound
tervals. Night owl connections between the Red Leave Arrive  Arrive Leave Leave Arrive
Line, Blue Line and 7 bus routes can be made at 31st/  Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/  31st/
Washington and State, where buses depart at 10 Komensky Roosevelt Erie Diversey Blue Line Peterson Peterson Blue Line Diversey Erie  Roosevelt Komensky
and 40 minutes past the hour. : g:lgam g:ggam g:ggam 2:411;am ----- 3:08N 3:14am g:%am g:gg(a:m 3:45am
. LJ : 402 415 423 433 - 338N 344 357 406 415
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Red . : : 415 428 436 446 3:57am 407 414 427 436 445
Line Rail. P u | as k| ---------- 425 438 4de 450 422 432 439 462 501 510
. . . . 425 435 4:45 458 5:06 5:16 442 452 4:59 512 5:21 5:30
Night Owl r_OUtes W!“Ch connect with Effective March 22, 2015 500 513 5:21 5:31 then every 10 to 15 minutes from Pulaski/Peterson and
N53 Pulaski buses include: N77 Belmont, 485 505 &5 528 536 e every 3 to 12 minutes from Pulaski/Erie until
N66 Chicago and N20 Madison, O’Hare and 517 528 5:39 553 6:02 6:13 6:32 646 6:57  7:17 7:29 7:41
Forest P ?( Blue line trai ’ @ Petersonéooon 0 7T 547 602 612 624 el 722 734 746
orest Fark blue line trains 5:30 5142 5554  6:09 6:20 6:32 6:42 656 7:07 727 7:39 7:51
540 552 6:04  6:19 6:30 6:42 . "
q 5 then every 8 to 9 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
Supplementary service may be provided over 48 00 8513 gfgg gfﬁg gfgg 8:20 8'32/ 844  9:02 9:15 : 9:28
portions of this route in addition to the trips Lawrence 4800N 559 611 623 638 649  7:01 826 840 850  9:07
shown. Please check destination signs and | s - :30 6545 6557 7509 8:32 8:46 8:56 9:13 9:27 9:40
announcements when boarding buses 6:10 6:23 6:36 6:52 7:03 7:16 then every 6 to 10 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and
9 ! Irving Park 4000N then every 7 to 8 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until every 10 to 14 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
Irving Park station (Ni gi?t Owl terminal) 803 817 8:31 849 9:02 9:16 g:gg g:ig g:gs 18:(138 1023 10:36
; , i 8:08 822 8:36  em e e : : : 46 e e
For more Information call the RTA Travel O'HareBlue Line | tison 3600N g13 827 841 858 910  9:23 942 956  10:06 1023  10:37 1050
Information Cen_ter in Chicago: 312-836-7000. Milwaukee @3400N g;g ggg ggg 910 901 034 then every 12 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day. 834 848 902 919 930 942 1118 1132 1142 1159  12:13pm 12:26pm
. . - iversey 8:49 9:03 917 e e : K : : : :
Para obtener mayor informacidén, en Espaiiol, s 8:55 9599 9:23 9:40 19551 105?3 then every 8 to 14 minutes from Pulaski/Peterson and
llame al Centro de Informacién: 312-836-7000. 2 oos Mg 83 950 10:01 1043 every 6 to 14 minutes from Pulaski/Erie until
5| Armitage 2000N 9119 9:33 9:47  10:04  10:15  10:27 1:01  1:17 1:20  1:48 2:02 2:17
3 - ——— e -  1:54 2:08 2:23
g then every 11 to 13 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until 1:11 1:27 1:40 2:00 2:14 2130
1045 1059  11:13  11:30  11:41  11:53 P -
53 service to Little Village High School N . 10:53  11:07 11:21 —eeee e e then every 7 to 8 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
School days only Division 1200N 11:01 11:15 11:29 11:46 11:57 12:09pm 4:14 4:32 4:46 5:06 5:20 5:36
Chi 800N then every 5 to 12 minutes from Pulaski/Erie and zgg 222 ﬁgg g]], e e
Erie 650N Icago every 8 to 16 minutes from 31st/Komensky until 4:35 4'53 5:07 5:26 5:40 5:55
Southbound Pulaski station 2:03pm 2:17pm 2:31pm 2:48pm 2:59pm  3:11 4:44 502 516 535 549  6:04
Leave Arrive Green Line (tj\‘l HHt Lake 200N 21 2:26 2:40 259 3:10 3:23 then every 9 to 18 minutes to 31st/Komensky and
Pulaski/  Pulaski/  31st/ 31st/ then every 7 to 8 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until every 9 to 15 minutes to Pulaski/Erie until
Erie  Roosevelt Komensky Kostner Pulask c 500S 5:00  5:15 5:29  5:48 5:59 6:12 8:04  8:17 8:26  8:42 8:52 9:03
. . ) . ulaski station ongress 5:05  5:20 5:34 e 8:13  8:26 8:35  8:51
6:59am 7:11am  7:22am 7:25am Forest Park/Blue Line l'H:l'.l'(Night Owl terminal) 5:10 5:25 5:39 5:58 6:09 6:22 8:22 8:35 8:44 9:00 9:10 9:21
7:06 7:18 7:30 7:33 then every 7 to 13 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and 8:38 8:50 8:58 9:13 9:23 9:34
v 8:54  9:04 9:12  9:26 9:36 9:46
2:41pm 2:55pm 3:12pm 3:15pm = Roosevelt 1200S every 9 to 16 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until 9:04 9:14 9:22 9:35 o i
=x g 7:40 7:52 8:04 8:19 8:28 8:39 9:14 9:24 9:32 9:45 9:55 10:05
) 3 7:54  8:06 8:18  8:33 8:42 8:53 g:gg g:gg 18:32 13:(1); }8:; ; ]g:g;
North n Certain trips serve = 3 Pulaski station 8:08 8:20 8:32 8:47 8:56 9:07 H H H H : H
orthbound Litto vilaga HS.on| 3 & HHHFE pink Line 815  8:27 B39 e e e S 1025 10:35 10445
= 8:23  8:35 8:47  9:02 9:11 9:22 10:02 10:12  10:20 10:33  10:43  10:53
L Ami school days S S Cermak 2200S 10:42 10:52 11:02
aist 31sy  Pulaskil  Puluski 5 3 then every 15 to 18 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until 1020 1030 1038 1057 1101 1141
Kostner Komensky Roosevelt  Erie 2 = 10:00 10:11  10:22 10:35  10:43  10:54 10:40 10:50  10:57 ”; g H:gg H:gg
. ooarm p : - -9 31st 10:10  10:21 10:32 m—— ———— - - -
7:26am 7:29am Little Village HS Ll then every 10 to 20 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and H?g H;g }];_7, Hgg 11_'_?_9_ 11_-_‘_‘f
7:34 w7 every 20 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until 11:20  11:30 11:37  11:50 11:59 12:08am
3:30pm 3:33pm  3:49pm 4:04pm . . 11:55 12:056am 12:15am  -----  ---m e 11:40 11:50  11:57  12:10m 12:19m 12:28
‘ ‘ N53 Night Owl Service between 12:00am 12:10  12:20  12:33am 12:41am 12:51am 12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:80 12:39 " 12:48
; ; ; 12:20  12:30  12:40  12:53 1:01 1411 : : : : : :
Harrison and Irving Park Blue Line 12:40 1250 1 113 121 1:31 1245 1255  1:02 115 e e
1:00  1:10 120  1:33 1:41 1:51 1:0 1:10 117 1:30 1:39 1:48
126  1:36 1:46  1:59 2:06N - 127  1:37 144 1557  2:04C -
----- 2:05C  2:11 1:40  1:50 1:57 210
1:56  2:06 2116 2:29 2:36N - 157 2:07 2114 227 2:34C -
----- 2:40C 246 259 3:06N - - 238N 2144 2557 3:04C -

tran3|tchlcago.com tranS|tCh|cago.Com C - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Congress at time shown

N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Congress am light face pm bold face




53 Pulaski

Saturday

Northbound
Leave Arrive Arrive
31st/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/

Komensky Roosevelt Erie

Diversey Blue Line Peterson

----- 3:10C 3:16am 3:29am 3:37am  3:47am
————— 3:40C 3:46 3:59 4:07 4:17
3:55am 4:11 4:15 4:28 4:36 4:46
4:25 4:41 4:45 4:58 5:06 5:16
4:50 5:06 5:10 5:23 5:31 5:41
5:13 5:29 5:33 5:46 5:54 6:04
5:33 5:49 5:53 6:06 6:14 6:24
5:53 6:09 6:13 6:26 6:34 6:44
6:12 6:28 6:32 6:45 6:53 7:03
6:30 6:47 6:51 7:05 7:14 7:24
---------- 7:01 7:15 7:24 7:34
6:50 7:07 711 7:25 7:34 7:44
7:08 7:27 7:31 7:46 7:55 8:06
7:25 7:44 7:48 8:03 8:12 8:23
—————————— 7:57 8:12 8:21 8:32
7:43 8:02 8:06 8:21 8:30 8:41
7:58 8:17 8:21 8:36 8:45 8:56
8:12 8:31 8:35 8:50 8:59 9:10
8:25 8:44 8:48 9:03 9:12 9:23
8:38 8:57 9:01 9:16 9:25 9:36
8:50 9:09 9:13 9:28 9:37 9:48
—————————— 9:20 9:35 9:44 9:55
9:05 9:24 9:28 9:43 9:52 10:03
9:17 9:36 9:40 9:55 10:04 10:15
9:29 9:48 9:52 10:07 10:16 10:27
9:40 9:59 10:03  10:18 10:27 10:38
9:50 10:09 10:13  10:28 10:37 10:49
—————————— 10:21 10:37 10:47 10:58
10:04 10:24 10:28 10:44 10:54 11:06
---------- 10:35 10:51 11:02 11:14
10:18 10:38 10:42 10:58 11:09 11:21
10:28 10:48 10:52 11:08 11:19 11:32
10:38 10:59 11:04 11:21 11:32 11:45
—————————— 11:11 11:28 11:39 11:52
10:52 11:13 11:18 11:35 11:46 11:59
11:02 11:23 11:28 11:45 11:57 12:10pm
---------- 11:35 11:52 12:04pm 12:17
11:16 11:37 11:42 11:59 12:11 12:24

53 Pulaski

Southbound
Leave Leave Arrive
Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ 31st/

Peterson Blue Line Diversey  Erie

Roosevelt Komensky

----- 3:08am 3:14am 3:27am 3:36am 3:45am

Sunday/Holiday

Northbound
Leave Arrive Arrive
31st/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/

Komensky Roosevelt

Erie

Diversey Blue Line Peterson

---------- 3:30 3:37C
----- 3:38 3:44 3:57 4:06 4:15
3:57am 4:07 4:14 4:27 4:36 4:45
——————————————— 4:42 4:51 5:00
4:27 4:37 4:44 4:57 5:06 5:15
4:57 5:07 5:14 5:27 5:36 5:45
--------------- 5:41 5:50 5:59
5:25 5:35 5:42 5:55 6:04 6:13
5:50 6:00 6:07 6:20 6:29 6:38
——————————————— 6:33 6:42 6:51
6:16 6:26 6:33 6:46 6:55 7:04
6:36 6:46 6:53 7:06 7:15 7:24
6:54 7:04 711 7:24 7:33 7:42
--------------- 7:34 7:43 7:52
7:14 7:24 7:32 7:45 7:54 8:03
7:32 7:43 7:50 8:04 8:14 8:24
7:47 7:58 8:06 8:20 8:30 8:40
--------------- 8:29 8:39 8:48
8:03 8:15 8:23 8:37 8:47 8:57
8:17 8:29 8:38 8:53 9:04 9:14
8:31 8:44 8:53 9:08 9:19 9:29
——————————————— 9:16 9:27 9:37
8:47 9:00 9:09 9:24 9:35 9:45
then every 9 to 12 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
10:38  10:52 11:03  11:20 11:32 11:44
--------------- 11:27 11:39 11:51
10:51 11:06 11:17 11:34 11:46 11:58
then every 9 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
12:48pm 1:03pm 1:14pm 1:31pm 1:43pm 1:55pm
mm——— e 1:37 1:49 2:01
1:00 1:15 1:26 1:43 1:55 2:07
then every 8 to 10 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
4:14 4:29 4:41 4:58 5:10 5:22
4:21 4:36 4:48 5:05 - e
4:28 4:43 4:55 5:12 5:24 5:36

then every 8 to 10 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until

then every 7 to 14 minutes to Pulaski/Erie and

4:09pm 4:28pm  4:33pm 4:49pm  4:59 5:11

every 10 to 16 minutes to 31st/Komensky until

4:15 4:34 4:39 mm——— e ———-n
4:21 4:40 4:45 5:01 5:11 5:23
then every 9 to 13 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until
7:41 8:00 8:05 8:21 8:31 8:43
7:49 8:08 8:13 ————- m——— e
7:57 8:15 8:20 8:35 8:44 8:56
then every 13 to 20 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until
10:20 10:37 10:42  10:55 11:03 11:14
10:30  10:47 10:52 - memmm emeen
10:40 10:56 11:01 11:14 11:22 11:32
10:50 11:06 11:11 e e ————-
11:00 11:16 11:20 11:33 11:41 11:51
11:10 11:26 11:30 mm——— e —————
11:20 11:36 11:40 11:53 12:01am 12:11am
11:30  11:46 11:50 - e e
11:40 11:56 12:00am 12:13am 12:21 12:31
11:55 12:11am 12:15 - e e
12:00am 12:16 12:20 12:33 12:41 12:51
12:20 12:36 12:40 12:53 1:01 1:11
12:40 12:56 1:00 1:13 1:21 1:31
1:00 1:16 1:20 1:33 1:41 1:51
1:26 1:42 1:46 1:59 2:06 -
2:05 2:07 211 e e e
1:56 2:12 2:16 2:29 2:36N -
----- 2:40C 2:46 2:59 3:06N

C - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Congress at time shown

N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Congress

8:07 8:18 8:27 8:42 8:52 9:02
8:22 8:33 8:42 8:57 9:07 9:17
8:31 8:42 8:51 9:06 mmmem emeen
8:40 8:50 8:59 9:13 9:23 9:33
8:55 9:05 9:13 9:26 9:36 9:46
9:11 9:21 9:29 9:42 9:52 10:02
9:27 9:37 9:45 9:58 10:08 10:18
9:36 9:46 9:54 10:07 ————- ————-
9:45 9:55 10:03 10:16 10:26 10:36
meme e == 10:24 10:34 10:44
10:01 10:11 10:19  10:32 10:42 10:52
---------- - 10:41 10:51 11:01
10:20 10:30 10:38  10:51 11:01 11:11
10:40 10:50 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:29
----- —munm - 11:20 11:30 11:39
11:00 11:10 11:17 11:30 11:39 11:48
11:10 11:20 11:27  11:40 - ———--
11:20 11:30 11:37  11:50 11:59 12:08am
11:40 11:50 11:57 12:10am 12:19am 12:28
12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:30 12:39 12:48
12:30 12:40 12:47 1:00 1:09 1:18
12:45 12:55 1:02 115 - e
1:00 1:10 1:17 1:30 1:39 1:48
1:27 1:37 1:44 1:57 2:04C -
1:40 1:50 1:57 210 - -
1:57 2:07 2:14 2:27 2:34C -
----- 2:38N 2:44 2:57 3:04C

am light face pm bold face

Southbound
Leave Leave Arrive
Pulaski/ Irving Park Pulaski/ Pulaski/ Pulaski/ 31st/

----- 3:10C 3:16am 3:29am 3:37am  3:47am
----- 3:40C 3:46 3:59 4:07 4:17
3:55am 4:05 4:15 4:28 4:36 4:46
4:25 4:35 4:45 4:58 5:06 5:16
4:51 5:01 5:11 5:24 5:32 5:42
5:13 5:23 5:33 5:46 5:54 6:04
5:33 5:43 5:53 6:06 6:14 6:24
5:53 6:03 6:13 6:26 6:34 6:44
6:13 6:23 6:33 6:46 6:54 7:04
6:33 6:43 6:53 7:06 714 7:24
6:53 7:03 7:13 7:26 7:34 7:44
713 7:23 7:33 7:46 7:54 8:04
---------- 7:43 7:57 8:06 8:16
7:33 7:43 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:26
7:52 8:02 8:13 8:27 8:35 8:45
8:11 8:22 8:33 8:48 8:57 9:07
8:29 8:40 8:51 9:06 9:15 9:25
---------- 9:01 9:16 9:25 9:35
8:49 9:00 9:11 9:26 9:35 9:45
9:04 9:15 9:26 941 9:50 10:00
9:18 9:29 9:40 9:55 10:04 10:14
—————————— 9:49  10:04 10:13 10:23
9:36 9:47 9:58  10:13 10:22 10:32
9:50  10:01 10:12 10:27 10:36 10:46
10:04 10:16 10:27  10:43 10:52 11:03
---------- 10:36  10:52 11:01 11:12
10:22  10:34 10:45  11:01 11:10 11:21
10:35  10:47 10:58 11:14 11:23 11:34
10:48  11:01 11:13  11:29 11:39 11:50

11:01 11:14 11:26  11:42 11:52 12:03pm

then every 12 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until
5:01pm 5:13pm 5:24pm 5:40pm 5:49pm 6:00
5:14 5:26 5:37 5:53 6:02 6:13
5:28 5:40 5:51 6:07 6:16 6:27
5:42 5:53 6:04 6:19 6:28 6:39
5:51 6:02 6:13 mmm— e —mnnm
6:00 6:11 6:22 6:37 6:46 6:57
6:14 6:25 6:36 6:51 7:00 7:1
6:28 6:39 6:50 7:05 7:14 7:25
6:37 6:48 6:59 - ————- ——mnn
6:46 6:57 7:08 7:23 7:32 7:43
7:00 7:11 7:22 7:36 7:44 7:55
then every 15 minutes to Peterson/Pulaski until

8:30 8:41 8:52 9:05 9:13 9:24
8:45 8:56 9:07 9:20 9:28 9:39
8:53 9:04 9:115  mmeem e ————-
9:01 9:12 9:23 9:36 9:44 9:55
9:20 9:31 9:42 9:55 10:03 10:14
9:40 9:51 10:02 10:15 10:23 10:34
10:00 10:11 10:22  10:35 10:43 10:54
10:20 10:31 10:42  10:55 11:03 11:14
10:30 10:41 10:52 ———nn e emeen
10:40 10:50 11:01 11:14 11:22 11:32
11:00 11:10 11:20 11:33 11:41 11:51
11:10 11:20 11:30 - e e

11:20 11:30 11:40 11:53 12:01am 12:11am
11:30 11:40 11:50 - e e
11:40 11:50 12:00am 12:13am 12:21 12:31
11:55 12:05am 12:15 - e e
12:00am 12:10 12:20  12:33 12:41 12:51
12:20  12:30 12:40  12:53 1:01 1:11
12:40  12:50 1:00 1:13 1:21 1:31
1:00 1:10 1:20 1:33 1:41 1:51
1:26 1:36 1:46 1:59 2:06 -
————— 2:05C 2:11 e
1:56 2:06 2:16 2:29 2:36 -
----- 2:40C 2:46 2:59 3:06N -

am light face pm bold face

Peterson Blue Line Diversey Erie Roosevelt Komensky
----- 3:08am 3:14am 3:27am 3:36am 3:45am
--------------- 3:30 3:37C
----- 3:38 3:44 3:57 4:06 4:15

3:57am 4:07 4:14 4:27 4:36 4:45
——————————————— 4:42 4:51 5:00
4:27 4:37 4:44 4:57 5:06 5:15
4:57 5:07 5:14 5:27 5:36 5:45
--------------- 5:41 5:50 5:59
5:25 5:35 5:42 5:55 6:04 6:13
5:50 6:00 6:07 6:20 6:29 6:38
6:12 6:22 6:29 6:42 6:51 7:00
6:32 6:42 6:49 7:02 711 7:20
6:52 7:02 7:09 7:22 7:31 7:40
712 7:22 7:29 7:42 7:51 8:00
7:32 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:12 8:22
--------------- 8:15 8:24 8:33
7:52 8:03 8:11 8:25 8:34 8:44
8:12 8:23 8:31 8:45 8:54 9:04
8:29 8:40 8:48 9:02 9:11 9:21
8:45 8:56 9:04 9:18 9:27 9:37
9:01 9:12 9:21 9:35 9:45 9:56
9:17 9:28 9:37 9:51 10:01 10:12
--------------- 10:00 10:10 10:21
9:35 9:46 9:55  10:09 10:19 10:30
9:49  10:01 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:47

10:02 10:14 10:23  10:38 10:48 11:00

10:15 10:27 10:36  10:51 11:01 11:13

10:28  10:40 10:49  11:04 11:14 11:26

10:40 10:52 11:01 11:16 11:26 11:38

10:52  11:04 11:13  11:28 11:38 11:50

11:03 11:15 11:24  11:40 11:51 12:03pm

11:14  11:26 11:35 1151 12:02pm 12:14

11:25  11:37 11:46  12:02pm 12:13 12:25

11:36  11:48 11:57 12:13 12:24 12:36

then every 12 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
5:36pm 5:48pm 5:57pm 6:12 6:23 6:34
5:49 6:00 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:44
6:02 6:13 6:22 6:36 6:46 6:57
6:16 6:27 6:36 6:50 7:00 711
6:30 6:41 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:25
6:45 6:56 7:05 7:19 7:29 7:40

then every 15 minutes to 31st/Komensky until
8:30 8:40 8:48 9:01 9:11 9:21
8:39 8:49 8:57 9:10 e -
8:48 8:58 9:06 9:19 9:29 9:39
9:03 9:13 9:21 9:34 9:44 9:54
9:20 9:30 9:38 9:51 10:01 10:11
9:40 9:50 9:58 10:11 10:21 10:31
---------- -—=-- 10:21 10:31 10:41

10:00 10:10 10:18  10:31 10:41 10:51
--------------- 10:41 10:51 11:01

10:20  10:30 10:38  10:51 11:01 11:11

10:40 10:50 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:29
----- ——-nn - 11:20 11:30 11:39

11:00 11:10 11:17  11:30 11:39 11:48

11:10 11:20 11:27  11:40 - -

11:20 11:30 11:37 11:50 11:59 12:08am

11:40  11:50 11:57  12:10am 12:19am 12:28

12:00am 12:10am 12:17am 12:30 12:39 12:48

12:30  12:40 12:47 1:00 1:09 1:18

12:45  12:55 1:02 1156 e e
1:00 1:10 1:17 1:30 1:39 1:48
1:27 1:37 1:44 1:57 2:04C -
1:40 1:50 1:57 210 - -
1:57 2:07 2:14 2:27 2:34C -
----- 2:38N 2:44 2:57 3:04C

C - arrives/leaves Pulaski/Congress at time shown

N - N53 Night Bus operates between Irving Park and Congress



